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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No : | 1 v

Institute Type :© National Institute of Technology v

Institute Name @ Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad v

Academic Program : | ALL v
SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
- : Opening Closing
Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Rank Rank

Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 23168 28560
Technology Allahabad
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Female-only 31007 38646
Technology Allahabad (including

Supernumerary)
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 4822 5073
Technology Allahabad
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Female-only 7069 7069
Technology Allahabad (including

Supernumerary)
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 7027 8752
Technology Allahabad
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Female-only 12844 12844
Technology Allahabad (including

Supernumerary)
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SC Gender-Neutral 3658 4600
Technology Allahabad
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SC Female-only 7184 7184
Technology Allahabad (including

Supernumerary)
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SC (PwD) Gender-Neutral 44 44
Technology Allahabad
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Gender-Neutral 3611 3726
Technology Allahabad
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Gender-Neutral 2504 23887
Technology Allahabad
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OPEN Female-only 23612 29159
Technology Allahabad (including

Supernumerary)
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 1047 1047
Technology Allahabad
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS EWS Gender-Neutral 4283 4443
Technology Allahabad
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS EWS Female-only 5471 5471
Technology Allahabad (including

Supernumerary)
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 8935 9659
Technology Allahabad
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Female-only 12932 12932
Technology Allahabad (including

Supernumerary)
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s SC Gender-Neutral 5047 5723
Technology Allahabad
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS SC Female-only 5191 5191
Technology Allahabad (including

Supernumerary)
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s ST Gender-Neutral 1715 2418
Technology Allahabad
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS ST Female-only 2297 2297
Technology Allahabad (including

Supernumerary)
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 13037 16744
Technology Allahabad Technology)
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Female-only 21988 23751
Technology Allahabad Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 476 476
Technology Allahabad Technology)
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Gender-Neutral 2763 2935
Technology Allahabad Technology)
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Female-only 3822 3822
Technology Allahabad Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Motilal Nehru National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 4487 5986
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419

1824

5942

12790

243

377

1181

2522

2024

6605

196

894

2574

1768

2704

38

4243

6370

482

399

932

1743

113

1725

5063

197

1378

2268

2974

8560

14985

578

1257

1536

2518

3354

7798

219

2267

3902

782

1824

7808

15212

243

377

1305

2948

3093

7092

196

1697

3022

2189

2704

38

6133

10121

482

399

1033

1743

113

2572

6253

197

1878
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Motilal Nehru National Institute of
Technology Allahabad
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Technology Allahabad
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Electronics and Communication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years,
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,
Technology)
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Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of

Bachelor of
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HS
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sC
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OPEN
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OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
e

SC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

ST (PWD)
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

sC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

2783

454

1024

3914

11583

199

861

2078

1659

4861

125

932

2222

1386

1876

2912

6273

194

572

1215

1097

3183

80

840

2530

207

363

1573

42

5722

21446

143
2214

5342

125

3543

10237

267

1557

4874

1575

2883

668

1583

5697

12774

199

933

2078

2171

6167

125

1074

2469

1590

1876

3911

7986

610

1215

1536

3632

80

959

2572

207

493

1573

42

13391

27127

143

2400

5355

125

5172

12341

267

3011

6148

2713
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Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
e

SC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SsC

ST
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

sC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

6428

9685

18885

679

1430

2040

4534

4165

10705

337

2477

5964

148

835

1897

19982

22970

3768

7265

7007

1173

4728

7056

4138

19981

27463

1659

3831

6476

6968

14023

4884

6722

2507

3231

6428

12817

24689

679

1430
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4544

4731

11894

337

3300

6338

148
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1897

23124

35854

3960
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7766

1173

4943
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4700

22952

31097

1659

4056

6476

8311

14023

5458

6722

2507

3231
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